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PURCHASING COOPERATIVE

The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative

For the Period 12/01/2021 to 11/30/2023

Final Catalog Award Report for Regional Job Order Contracting (Gordian ezZIQC®) 660-21

|1. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

Vendor Name
ERC

Waterman Construction, LLC

Satterfield & Pontikes
Construction, Inc.

Restoration Specialists, LLC.
Nash Industries, Inc.
SKE Construction, LLC.

LMC Corporation

Centennial Contractors
Enterprises, Inc.

Native Construction

Noble Texas Builders, LLC.
Amstar, Inc.

RS Commercial Construction

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.
CPM Design, LLC.

Alpha Building Corporation

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.
Basic IDIQ, Inc.

CORE Construction

REGIONAL (State of Texas)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

Adjustment
Factor

0.90

0.99
1.00

1.00
1.10
1.14
1.18
1.20
1.20
1.24
1.24
1.2589

1.278
1.2811

1.2895
1.29
1.35
1.35

1.3868

1.4241

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No
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|2. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

Vendor Name

ERC

Satterfield & Pontikes
Construction, Inc.

Restoration Specialists, LLC.
Waterman Construction, LLC

SKE Construction, LLC.

Centennial Contractors
Enterprises, Inc.

Native Construction

Nash Industries, Inc.

RS Commercial Construction
LMC Corporation

Noble Texas Builders, LLC.
Amstar, Inc.

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

CPM Design, LLC.

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.
Alpha Building Corporation

SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.
CORE Construction

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

REGIONAL (State of Texas)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Rio Grande Valley (A)

Adjustment
Factor

0.95
1.10

1.13

1.16
1.2360

1.24
1.265
1.2789
1.28
1.28

1.29

1.31

1.3297

1.33

1.35

1.39
1.4095
1.4641

1.5934

Award

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No
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|3. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

Vendor Name
ERC
Nash Industries, Inc.

Sullivan Contracting Services
Waterman Construction, LLC

Restoration Specialists, LLC.

Satterfield & Pontikes
Construction, Inc.

O'Donnell Snider Construction

SKE Construction, LLC.

LMC Corporation

Centennial Contractors
Enterprises, Inc.

Native Construction

Amstar, Inc.

Noble Texas Builders, LLC.
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.
RS Commercial Construction

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.
ATI Restoration, LLC.

Alpha Building Corporation
CORE Construction

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

REGIONAL (State of Texas)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

Adjustment
Factor

0.90
0.94
0.95
0.97

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.10

1.17
1.18

1.20
1.23
1.24
1.25

1.2589
1.278

1.2811
1.2895
1.3115
1.32
1.3851

1.3868

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No
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|4. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

Vendor Name
ERC

Sullivan Contracting Services
Waterman Construction, LLC

Nash Industries, Inc.

Satterfield & Pontikes
Construction, Inc.

Restoration Specialists, LLC.

SKE Construction, LLC.

O'Donnell Snider Construction

Centennial Contractors
Enterprises, Inc.

Native Construction

LMC Corporation

RS Commercial Construction
Noble Texas Builders, LLC.

Amstar, Inc.

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.
Alpha Building Corporation

SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.
CORE Construction

ATI Restoration, LLC.

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

REGIONAL (State of Texas)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Corpus Christi/Victoria (B)

Adjustment
Factor

0.95

0.98
1.05
1.081
1.10

1.13

1.14

1.21

1.2154

1.24
1.27
1.2789
1.28

1.28

1.31

1.3297

1.35
1.36
1.4095
1.4251
1.5410

1.5934

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

No
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|5. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont ( C )

Vendor Name
ERC
Nash Industries, Inc.

Restoration Specialists, LLC.

O'Donnell Snider Construction

Satterfield & Pontikes
Construction, Inc.

Construction Managers of
Southeast Texas, LLC

Brown & Root

SKE Construction, LLC.
EcoXstream, LLC.

LMC Corporation

Bass Construction Co., Inc.

Centennial Contractors
Enterprises, Inc.

Native Construction
Noble Texas Builders, LLC.
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

Waterman Construction, LLC

RS Commercial Construction

Amstar, Inc.

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

Horizon International Group, LLC

SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.

REGIONAL (State of Texas)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C)

Adjustment
Factor

0.90
0.91

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.0350

1.1070
1.12
1.15
1.16

1.18

1.18

1.18
1.24

1.24
1.25

1.2589

1.26
1.2811

1.2870

1.2895

Award

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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|5. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont ( C )

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
ATI Restoration, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.3115 No
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.32 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.3633 Yes
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.3868 Yes
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.45 No
JR Thomas Group, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.75 No
|6. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont ( C )
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Adjustment Award
Factor

ERC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 0.95 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.0465 Yes
Satterﬂelc_i & Pontikes ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.10 Yes
Construction, Inc.
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.13 No
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.14 Yes
Construction Managers of ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.1950 Yes
Southeast Texas, LLC ! ! )
O'Donnell Snider Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.21 Yes
Centennial Contractors

. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.2154 Yes
Enterprises, Inc.
Native Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.22 Yes
EcoXstream, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.23 Yes
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.26 Yes
Brown & Root ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.2731 Yes
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.278 Yes
RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.2789 No
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|6. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont ( C )

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Factor Award
Bass Construction Co., Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.28 Yes
Noble Texas Builders, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.28 Yes
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.31 Yes
gggz?rcsjrcrligrc:mmercial ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.3297 Yes
Horizon International Group, LLC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.3383 Yes
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.35 Yes
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.36 No
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.4095 Yes
CORE Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.4178 Yes
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.45 No
ATI Restoration, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.5410 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 1.5934 Yes
JR Thomas Group, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Houston/Beaumont (C) 2.09 No
|7. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville (D)

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Ad];:";scttffnt Award
ERC exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/(KDiI)Ieen/CoIIege Station/Huntsville 0.90 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/(KDiI)Ieen/CoIIege Station/Huntsville 0.93 Yes
Sullivan Contracting Services exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/(KDiI)Ieen/CoIIege Station/Huntsville 0.95 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/(KDiI)Ieen/CoIIege Station/Huntsville 1.00 No
Satterfield & Pontikes exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville

Construction, Inc. (D) 1.00 ves
O'Donnell Snider Construction exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/(KDiI)Ieen/CoIIege Station/Huntsville 1.00 Yes
Construction Managers of exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville 1.0350 Yes

Southeast Texas, LLC

(D)
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|7. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville (D)

Vendor Name

Brown & Root
SKE Construction, LLC.
Native Construction

LMC Corporation

Centennial Contractors
Enterprises, Inc.

Noble Texas Builders, LLC
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.
RS Commercial Construction

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.
Amstar, Inc.

ATI Restoration, LLC.

Alpha Building Corporation
Basic IDIQ, Inc.

Waterman Construction, LLC

CORE Construction

REGIONAL (State of Texas)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

exIQC, Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville
(D)

Adjustment
Factor

1.1070

1.13

1.18

1.18

1.23

1.24

1.25

1.2589

1.280

1.2811

1.2895

1.29

1.3115

1.35

1.3868

1.40

1.4033

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No
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|8. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville (D)

Vendor Name
ERC
Sullivan Contracting Services

Nash Industries, Inc.

Satterfield & Pontikes
Construction, Inc.

Restoration Specialists, LLC.

SKE Construction, LLC.

Construction Managers of
Southeast Texas, LLC

O'Donnell Snider Construction
Native Construction

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.

Centennial Contractors
Enterprises, Inc.

Brown & Root

RS Commercial Construction
LMC Corporation

Noble Texas Builders, LLC.

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

Amstar, Inc.

CORE Construction

REGIONAL (State of Texas)
exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)
exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)
exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College
Station/Huntsville (D)

Adjustment
Factor

0.95

0.98

1.0695

1.10

1.13

1.16

1.1950

1.21

1.22

1.25

1.2669

1.2731

1.2789

1.28

1.28

1.319

1.3297

1.34

1.3747

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No
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|8. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College Station/Huntsville (D)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Factor Award
. . exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College

Alpha Building Corporation Station/Huntsville (D) 1.39 No

SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. exIQC, Non—Standgrd Hours, Waco/Kllleen/CoIIege 1.4095 Yes
Station/Huntsville (D)

ATI Restoration, LLC. exIQC, Non—Standgrd Hours, Waco/Kllleen/CoIIege 1.5410 No
Station/Huntsville (D)

. exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Waco/Killeen/College

Basic IDIQ, Inc. Station/Huntsville (D) 1.5934 No

Waterman Construction, LLC exIQC, Non—Standgrd Hours, Waco/Kllleen/CoIIege 1.60 No
Station/Huntsville (D)

|9. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( E )

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) AdJFL;ScttTrent Award

ERC exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 0.90 Yes

Nash Industries, Inc. exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 0.95 Yes

Restoration Specialists, LLC. exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.00 No

Satterfield & Pontikes exIQC, Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.00 Yes

Construction, Inc. (E) '

Construction Managers of exIQC, Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.0350 Yes

Southeast Texas, LLC (E) )

SKE Construction, LLC. exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.14 Yes

Native Construction exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.20 Yes

LMC Corporation exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.20 Yes

Centennial Contractors exIQC, Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.23 Yes

Enterprises, Inc. (E) '

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.5 Yes

RS Commercial Construction exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.2589 No

Henthorn Commercial exIQC, Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.2811 Yes

Construction (E) )

Amstar, Inc. exIQC, Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.29 Yes

(E)
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|9. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( E )

Adjustment

E)

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Factor Award
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.302 Yes
ATI Restoration, LLC. exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.3115 Yes
Alpha Building Corporation exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.38 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.3868 No
Waterman Construction, LLC exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.40 No
CORE Construction exIQC, Standard Hours, K|I<_20Ere)/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.4147 No
|10. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( E )
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) AdJF";scttTfnt Award
ERC exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, K|Igc;re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 0.95 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, K|Igc;re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.0925 Yes
Satterfield & Pontikes exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana
. 1.10 Yes
Construction, Inc. E)
Restoration Specialists, LLC. exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, K|Igc;re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 113 No
SKE Construction, LLC. exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, K|Igc;re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.16 Yes
Construction Managers of exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana
1.1950 Yes
Southeast Texas, LLC E)
Native Construction exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, K|Igc;re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1,24 Yes
Centennial Contractors exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana
. 1.2669 Yes
Enterprises, Inc. E)
RS Commerdial Construction exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, K|Igc;re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.2789 No
LMC Corporation exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, K|Igc;re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.30 Yes
Henthorn Commercial exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana
. 1.3297 Yes
Construction E)
Amstar, Inc. exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana 1.34 Yes
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|10. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kilgore/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( E )

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Factor Award
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kllgo)re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( 1.341 Yes
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kllgo)re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( 1.35 Yes
Alpha Building Corporation exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kllgo)re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( 1.42 No
CORE Construction exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kllgo)re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( 1.4259 No
ATI Restoration, LLC. exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kllgo)re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( 1.5410 Yes
Basic IDIQ, Inc. exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kllgo)re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( 1.5934 No
Waterman Construction, LLC exIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Kllgo)re/Mount Pleasant/Texarkana ( 1.60 No
|11. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F)

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) AdJF";scttTfnt Award
ERC ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 0.90 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 0.92 Yes
Sullivan Contracting Services ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 0.95 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.00 Yes
Satterf|qu & Pontikes ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.00 Yes
Construction, Inc.

Brown & Root ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.1070 Yes
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.11 Yes
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.16 Yes
Centenr_ual Contractors ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.18 Yes
Enterprises, Inc.

Native Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.18 Yes
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.20 Yes

Noble Texas Builders, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.24 Yes
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|11. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
SDB Contracting Services ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.2438 No
RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.2589 No
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.26 Yes
G2 General Contractors ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.2649 Yes
Nouveau Constrgct|on and ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.275 Yes
Technology Services
Henthorn Commercial e21QC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.2811 Yes
Construction
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.2895 Yes
Freedom Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.2899 Yes
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.302 Yes
ATI Restoration, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.3115 Yes
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.32 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.3633 Yes
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.3868 Yes
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.40 No
JR Thomas Group, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.80 No
|12. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F)
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Adjustment Award
Factor
ERC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 0.95 Yes
Sullivan Contracting Services ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 0.98 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.058 Yes
Satterf|qu & Pontikes ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.10 Yes
Construction, Inc.
Restoration Specialists, LLC. €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F) 1.13 Yes
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|12. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft. Worth (F)

Vendor Name

SKE Construction, LLC.

Centennial Contractors
Enterprises, Inc.

Native Construction

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.
LMC Corporation

Brown & Root

RS Commercial Construction
Noble Texas Builders, LLC.
SDB Contracting Services
Amstar, Inc.

G2 General Contractors

Nouveau Construction and
Technology Services

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP
Alpha Building Corporation
CORE Construction

SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.
Freedom Construction

ATI Restoration, LLC.

Basic IDIQ, Inc.
Waterman Construction, LLC

JR Thomas Group, Inc.

REGIONAL (State of Texas)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Dallas/Ft.

Worth (F)

Worth (F)

Worth (F)
Worth (F)
Worth (F)
Worth (F)
Worth (F)
Worth (F)
Worth (F)
Worth (F)

Worth (F)

Worth (F)

Worth (F)

Worth (F)
Worth (F)
Worth (F)
Worth (F)
Worth (F)
Worth (F)

Worth (F)
Worth (F)

Worth (F)

Adjustment
Factor

1.13

1.2154

1.22
1.25
1.26
1.2731
1.2789
1.28
1.2961
1.31

1.3189

1.325

1.3297

1.341

1.36
1.4033
1.4095
1.4899
1.5410

1.5934
1.60

2.16

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No
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|13. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

Vendor Name

ERC

Nash Industries, Inc.
Sullivan Contracting Services
Waterman Construction, LLC

Novium Group, LLC

Restoration Specialists, LLC.

Satterfield & Pontikes
Construction, Inc.

O'Donnell Snider Construction

Brown & Root

SKE Construction, LLC.

LMC Corporation

Centennial Contractors
Enterprises, Inc.

Native Construction
Amstar, Inc.

Noble Texas Builders, LLC.

D.L. Bandy Constructors, Inc.

RS Commercial Construction

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.

REGIONAL (State of Texas)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

Adjustment
Factor

0.90

0.92

0.95

0.98

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.1070
1.13

1.16

1.17

1.18

1.23

1.24

1.25

1.2589

1.280

1.2811

1.2895

1.30

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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|13. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G) 1.32 No
Horizon International Group, LLC ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G) 1.3470 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G) 1.3633 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G) 1.3868 No
JR Thomas Group, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G) 1.80 No
|14. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) AdJF";scttTfnt Award
ERC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tln/San Marcos/New Braunfels 0.95 Yes
Sullivan Contracting Services ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tln/San Marcos/New Braunfels 0.98 Yes
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tln/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.05 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tln/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.058 Yes
Satterfield & Pontikes ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels
. 1.10 Yes

Construction, Inc. (G)
Restoration Spedialists, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tln/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.13 No
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tln/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.17 Yes
Centennial Contractors ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels

. 1.2051 Yes
Enterprises, Inc. (G)
O'Donnell Snider Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tln/San Marcos/New Braunfels 121 Yes
Native Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tln/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.22 Yes
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tln/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.26 Yes
Brown & Root ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.2731 Yes

(G)
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|14. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels (G)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Factor Award
RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.2789 No
Noble Texas Builders, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.8 Yes
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.8 Yes
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.30 Yes
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.319 Yes
Henthorn Commercial ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Austin/San Marcos/New Braunfels

Construction (G) 1.3297 ves
D.L. Bandy Constructors, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.33 Yes
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.36 No
Horizon International Group, LLC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.3870 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.4033 No
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.4095 Yes
Novium Group, LLC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.50 Yes
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 1.5934 No
JR Thomas Group, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Aelés)tin/San Marcos/New Braunfels 216 No
|15. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H)

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Ad];:";scttffnt Award
ERC ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 0.90 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 0.97 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.00 No
satterfield & Pontikes ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.00 Yes

Construction, Inc.
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|15. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.15 Yes
Native Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.19 Yes
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.20 Yes
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.20 Yes
RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.2589 No
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.26 Yes
Henthorn.CommeraaI ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.2811 Yes
Construction
J. C. Roberts Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.30 Yes
Company, Inc.
ATI Restoration, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.3115 No
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.341 No
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.35 No
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.38 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.3868 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.3942 No
|16. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H)
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Adjustment Award
Factor
ERC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 0.95 Yes
Satterf|qu & Pontikes ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.10 Yes
Construction, Inc.
Nash Industries, Inc. €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.1155 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.13 No
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|16. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
SKE Construction, LLC. €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.17 Yes
Native Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.23 Yes
RS Commercial Construction €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.2789 No
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.30 Yes
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.30 Yes
Amstar, Inc. €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.31 Yes
Henthorn.CommeraaI €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.3297 Yes
Construction
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.35 No
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP  ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.381 No
J. C. Roberts Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.40 Yes
Company, Inc.
Alpha Building Corporation €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.42 No
CORE Construction €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.4342 No
ATI Restoration, LLC. €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.5410 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. €zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Wichita Falls/Abilene/San Angelo (H) 1.5934 No
|17. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Amarillo (I)
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Adjustment Award
Factor
ERC ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 0.90 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.00 No
Plains Builders, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.06 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.10 Yes
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|17. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Amarillo (I)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
Satterf|qu & Pontikes ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.10 Yes
Construction, Inc.
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.15 Yes
Native Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.21 Yes
RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.2589 No
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.26 Yes
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.28 Yes
Henthorn.CommeraaI ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.2811 Yes
Construction
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.29 Yes
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.30 No
3. C. Roberts Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.32 Yes
Company, Inc.
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.38 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.3868 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.4057 No
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 2.00 No
|18. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I)
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Adjustment Award
Factor
ERC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 0.95 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.13 No
Satterf|qu & Pontikes ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.15 Yes
Construction, Inc.
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.17 Yes
Native Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.25 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.265 Yes
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|18. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.2789 No
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.29 Yes
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.30 No
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.31 Yes
Henthorn.Commeran ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.3297 Yes
Construction
Plains Builders, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.36 Yes
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.38 Yes
J. C. Roberts Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.42 Yes
Company, Inc.
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.42 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.4457 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 1.5934 No
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Amarillo (I) 2.10 No
|19. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Lubbock (J)
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Adjustment Award
Factor
ERC ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 0.90 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.00 No
Satterf|qu & Pontikes ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.10 Yes
Construction, Inc.
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.10 Yes
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.15 Yes
Native Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.21 Yes
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.25 Yes

RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.2589 No
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|19. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Lubbock (J)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.26 Yes
Tommy Klein Construction, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.28 Yes
Henthorn.CommeraaI ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.2811 Yes
Construction
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.29 Yes
3. C. Roberts Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.30 Yes
Company, Inc.
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.35 No
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.38 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.3868 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.3971 No
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.40 No
|20. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J)
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Adjustment Award
Factor
ERC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 0.95 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.13 No
Satterf|qu & Pontikes ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.15 Yes
Construction, Inc.
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.17 Yes
Native Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.25 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.265 Yes
RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.2789 No
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.29 Yes
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.31 Yes

Tommy Klein Construction, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.31 Yes
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|20. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
Henthorn-CommeraaI ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.3297 Yes
Construction
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.35 Yes
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.35 No
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.35 No
J. C. Roberts Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.40 Yes
Company, Inc.
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.42 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.4371 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Lubbock (J) 1.5934 No
|21. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Adjustment Award
Factor
ERC ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 0.90 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.00 No
Satterﬂelc_i & Pontikes ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.10 Yes
Construction, Inc.
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.15 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.20 Yes
Native Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.22 Yes
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.25 Yes
RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.2589 No
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.26 Yes
J. C. Roberts Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.27 Yes

Company, Inc.
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|21. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

Vendor Name

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

Waterman Construction, LLC
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.
Alpha Building Corporation
CORE Construction

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

REGIONAL (State of Texas)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

Adjustment

|22. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

Vendor Name

ERC

Restoration Specialists, LLC.

Satterfield & Pontikes
Construction, Inc.

SKE Construction, LLC.
Waterman Construction, LLC

Native Construction
RS Commercial Construction

Amstar, Inc.

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.

LMC Corporation

J. C. Roberts Construction
Company, Inc.

Nash Industries, Inc.

REGIONAL (State of Texas)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

Factor Award
1.2811 Yes
1.30 Yes
1.35 No
1.38 No
1.3851 No
1.3868 No
1.389 No
Adjustment Award
Factor
0.95 Yes
1.13 No
1.15 Yes
1.17 Yes
1.20 Yes
1.26 Yes
1.2789 No
1.31 Yes
1.3297 Yes
1.35 No
1.35 Yes
1.37 Yes
1.38 Yes
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|22. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.42 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.4251 No
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.431 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, Midland/Odessa (K) 1.5934 No
|23. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, El Paso (L)
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Adjustment Award
Factor
ERC ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 0.90 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.00 No
Satterf|qu & Pontikes ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.10 Yes
Construction, Inc.
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.16 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.20 Yes
Native Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.22 Yes
RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.2589 No
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.26 Yes
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.28 Yes
Henthorn.CommeruaI ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.2811 Yes
Construction
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.30 Yes
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.32 No
J. C. Roberts Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.35 Yes
Company, Inc.
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.356 Yes
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.3868 No
CORE Construction ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.4241 No
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.50 No
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|24. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L)

Adjustment

Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Award
Factor
ERC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 0.95 Yes
Restoration Specialists, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.13 No
Satterf|qu & Pontikes ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.15 Yes
Construction, Inc.
SKE Construction, LLC. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.18 Yes
Native Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.26 Yes
RS Commercial Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.2789 No
Amstar, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.31 Yes
Henthorn.CommeruaI ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.3297 Yes
Construction
Alpha Building Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.36 No
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.38 Yes
Jamail & Smith Construction, LP ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.396 Yes
LMC Corporation ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.40 Yes
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.40 Yes
J. C. Roberts Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.45 Yes
Company, Inc.
CORE Construction ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.4641 No
Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.50 No
Basic IDIQ, Inc. ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, El Paso (L) 1.5934 No
|25. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
Vendor Name REGIONAL (State of Texas) Adjustment Award
Factor
ERC ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M) 0.90 Yes
Sullivan Contracting Services ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M) 0.95 Yes
Waterman Construction, LLC ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M) 0.95 Yes
Nash Industries, Inc. ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M) 0.97 Yes
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|25. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

Vendor Name

Restoration Specialists, LLC.

Satterfield & Pontikes
Construction, Inc.

O'Donnell Snider Construction

Brown & Root

SKE Construction, LLC.

LMC Corporation

Native Construction

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.
Amstar, Inc.

Noble Texas Builders, LLC.
D.L. Bandy Constructors, Inc.

RS Commercial Construction

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.
Alpha Building Corporation
Horizon International Group, LLC
CORE Construction

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

JR Thomas Group, Inc.

REGIONAL (State of Texas)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

Adjustment
Factor

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.1070
1.13
1.16
1.18
1.20
1.23
1.24
1.25

1.2589

1.2811

1.286
1.2895
1.32
1.3210

1.3633
1.3868

1.80

Award

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No
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|26. ezIQC, Adjustment Factor for Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

Vendor Name

ERC
Waterman Construction, LLC

Sullivan Contracting Services

Satterfield & Pontikes
Construction, Inc.

Nash Industries, Inc.
Restoration Specialists, LLC.
SKE Construction, LLC.
O'Donnell Snider Construction
Native Construction

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc.
LMC Corporation

Brown & Root

RS Commercial Construction
Noble Texas Builders, LLC.
Amstar, Inc.

Jamail & Smith Construction, LP

Henthorn Commercial
Construction

D.L. Bandy Constructors, Inc.
Horizon International Group, LLC

Alpha Building Corporation
CORE Construction
SpawGlass Contractors, Inc.

Basic IDIQ, Inc.

JR Thomas Group, Inc.

REGIONAL (State of Texas)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
€zIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)
ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

ezIQC, Non-Standard Hours, San Antonio (M)

Adjustment
Factor

0.95

0.98
0.98
1.10

1.1155
1.13
1.15
1.21
1.22
1.25
1.26

1.2731

1.2789
1.28
1.28

1.325

1.3297
1.33

1.3550

1.36
1.4033
1.4095

1.5934

2.16

Award

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No
Yes

Yes
Yes

No
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27. Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Colorado

Adjustment

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) Factor Award

ERC Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Colorado 0.90 Yes

Restoration Specialists, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Colorado 1.00 No

SKE Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Colorado 1.20 Yes

Native Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Colorado 1.25 Yes

RS Commercial Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Colorado 1.3589 No

28. Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Colorado

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) AdJF";scttTfnt Award

ERC Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Colorado 0.95 Yes

Restoration Specialists, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Colorado 1.13 No

SKE Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Colorado 1.23 Yes

Native Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Colorado 1.29 Yes

RS Commercial Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Colorado 1.3789 No

29. Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas (Eastern)

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) AdJF";scttTfnt Award

ERC Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 0.90 Yes
(Eastern)

Restoration Specialists, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.00 No
(Eastern)

Brown & Root Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.1070 Yes
(Eastern)

SKE Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.20 Yes
(Eastern)

Native Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.5 Yes
(Eastern)

The Wilson Group, Inc. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.2559 Yes

(Eastern)
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29. Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas (Eastern)

Adjustment

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) Factor Award

BKM Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.34 Yes
(Eastern)

B.A. Green Construction Co., Inc. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.3489 Yes
(Eastern)

RS Commerdial Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.3589 No
(Eastern)

30. Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas (Eastern)

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) AdJFL;scttTrent Award

ERC Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 0.95 Yes
(Eastern)

Restoration Specialists, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.13 No
(Eastern)

SKE Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.23 Yes
(Eastern)

Brown & Root Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.2731 Yes
(Eastern)

The Wilson Group, Inc. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.2859 Yes
(Eastern)

Native Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.29 Yes
(Eastern)

BKM Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.36 Yes
(Eastern)

RS Commercial Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.3789 No
(Eastern)

B.A. Green Construction Co., Inc, Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.5512 Yes
(Eastern)

31. Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas (Western)

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) AdJFL;scttTrent Award

ERC Other StatesCoefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 0.90 Yes
(Western)

Restoration Specialists, LLC. Other StatesCoefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.00 No
(Western)

Brown & Root Other StatesCoefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.1070 Yes
(Western)

SKE Construction, LLC. Other StatesCoefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.20 Yes

(Western)
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31. Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas (Western)

Adjustment

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) Factor Award
Native Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.5 Yes
_ (Western)
The Wilson Group, Inc. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.2859 Yes
_ (Western)

RS Commerdial Construction Other States Coefficent I;c\f;z;efr?]r)Standard Hours, Kansas 1.3589 No

BKM Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Kansas 1.44 Yes
(Western)

32. Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas (Western)

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) AdJFL;scttTrent Award

ERC Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 0.95 Yes
(Western)

Restoration Specialists, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.13 No
(Western)

SKE Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.23 Yes
(Western)

Brown & Root Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.2731 Yes
(Western)

Native Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.29 Yes
(Western)

The Wilson Group, Inc. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.3359 Yes
(Western)

RS Commercial Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.3789 No
(Western)

BKM Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Kansas 1.46 Yes
(Western)

33. Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri (Eastern)

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) AdJFL;scttTrent Award

ERC Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 0.90 Yes
(Eastern)

Restoration Specialists, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.00 No
(Eastern)

Brown & Root Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.1070 Yes
(Eastern)

SKE Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.20 Yes

(Eastern)
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33. Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri (Eastern)

Adjustment

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) Factor Award

Native Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.5 Yes
(Eastern)

The Wilson Group, Inc. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.2859 Yes
(Eastern)

RS Commercial Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.3889 No
(Eastern)

BKM Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.44 Yes
(Eastern)

34. Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri (Eastern)

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) AdJF";scttTfnt Award

ERC Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 0.95 Yes
(Eastern)

Restoration Spedialists, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.13 No
(Eastern)

SKE Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.23 Yes
(Eastern)

Brown & Root Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.2731 Yes
(Eastern)

Native Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.29 Yes
(Eastern)

The Wilson Group, Inc. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.3359 Yes
(Eastern)

RS Commerdial Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.3989 No
(Eastern)

BKM Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.46 Yes
(Eastern)

35. Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri (Western)

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) AdJF";scttTfnt Award

ERC Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 0.90 Yes
(Western)

Restoration Specialists, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.00 No
(Western)

Brown & Root Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.1070 Yes

(Western)
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35. Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri (Western)

Adjustment

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) Factor Award

SKE Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.20 Yes
(Western)

Native Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.5 Yes
(Western)

The Wilson Group, Inc. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.2559 Yes
(Western)

BKM Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.34 Yes
(Western)

RS Commercial Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Standard Hours, Missouri 1.3889 No
(Western)

36. Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri (Western)

Vendor Name OTHER STATES ( Colorado, Kanas, Missouri) AdJF";scttTfnt Award

ERC Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 0.95 Yes
(Western)

Restoration Specialists, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 113 No
(Western)

SKE Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.23 Yes
(Western)

Brown & Root Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.2731 Yes
(Western)

The Wilson Group, Inc. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.2859 Yes
(Western)

Native Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.29 Yes
(Western)

BKM Construction, LLC. Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.36 Yes
(Western)

RS Commerdial Construction Other States Coefficent Factor for Non-Standard Hours, Missouri 1.3989 No

(Western)
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